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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mya Carrasco355
Orlando Metro

9.600 9.675 9.3759.600 38.250
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Mia Caballero199
Orlando Metro

9.575 9.400 9.3508.925 37.250
2 2 7T 3 2 

2 

Raya Permanan196
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.075 9.1759.400 37.200
3 6 2 6 3 

3 

Arya Permanan195
Orlando Metro

9.125 9.350 9.2259.150 36.850
8 3T 3 4T 4 

4 

Gabi Orozco193
Orlando Metro

9.225 9.025 9.3759.100 36.725
7 7 4 1T 5 

5 

Klara Pineda235
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 9.350 8.7759.050 36.625
4 3T 6 8T 6 

6 

Charley Riles348
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.150 8.8758.900 36.250
6 5 9 7 7 

7 

Analia Rivera Rivera225
Orlando Metro

8.875 8.675 9.2258.925 35.700
11 10 7T 4T 8 

8 

Stella Parks234
Starlight Gymnastics

9.375 8.850 8.1508.425 34.800
5 9 11 11 9 

9 

Gray Prosser200
Orlando Metro

8.825 8.925 7.8259.075 34.650
12 8 5 12 10 

10 

Soleil Elatroush387
Top Contenders

8.975 8.450 8.7758.300 34.500
10 11 12 8T 11 

11 

Shiloh McDonnell388
Top Contenders

9.075 7.950 8.7758.450 34.250
9 12 10 8T 12 

12 
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Women / 3 / Middle
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kimaya Dechristopher197
Orlando Metro

9.625 9.300 9.3009.125 37.350
1 3 4 1T 1 

1 

Anslee Murkerson233
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 9.400 9.2759.100 36.950
10T 1T 5 3 2 

2 

Sophia Battaglia226
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.400 9.1758.900 36.725
8T 1T 6T 6 3 

3 

Lizette Vela203
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.075 9.3008.850 36.650
4T 6T 8T 1T 4 

4 

Coraliz Camacho202
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.050 8.9759.300 36.575
8T 8 1 9T 5 

5 

Kylee Romanyak389
Top Contenders

9.175 9.025 9.1009.200 36.500
10T 9 3 8 6 

6 

London Colclasure336
Orlando Metro

9.600 8.750 9.2008.850 36.400
2 13 8T 5 7 

7 

Mia Palazzo191
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.000 8.7008.900 36.125
3 10T 6T 14 8T

8T

Jessica Rosario237
Starlight Gymnastics

9.425 8.500 8.9759.225 36.125
4T 15 2 9T 8T

8T

Kara Santarpio390
Top Contenders

9.075 9.000 9.2508.750 36.075
13T 10T 11 4 10T

10T

Jimena Gomez228
Starlight Gymnastics

9.150 9.150 9.1258.650 36.075
12 5 13 7 10T

10T

Yan Ning Chen227
Starlight Gymnastics

9.075 9.250 8.8508.850 36.025
13T 4 8T 13 12 

12 

Summer Roberts236
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 9.075 8.9508.300 35.675
6 6T 15 11 13 

13 

Kylie Welsh241
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 8.900 8.6758.700 35.550
7 12 12 15 14 

14 

Chamssia Maoulida346
Orlando Metro

9.050 8.675 8.9008.425 35.050
15 14 14 12 15 

15 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O rlando Metro Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

City Of Lights Invitational 2021
Meet Results
Mar 5-7, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 3/7/2021 4:28:00 PM

Women / 3 / Older
Session: A08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jia Gupta229
Starlight Gymnastics

9.475 9.000 9.7509.400 37.625
1T 5 1 1 1 

1 

Taliyah Santee239
Starlight Gymnastics

9.450 9.050 9.5508.875 36.925
3 4 9T 2 2 

2 

Makenna Ross238
Starlight Gymnastics

9.300 9.375 9.2259.000 36.900
6 1 7T 3 3 

3 

Lacie Bigger386
Top Contenders

9.375 9.175 8.9759.325 36.850
4 2 2T 8T 4 

4 

Taylor Sisk240
Starlight Gymnastics

9.200 8.900 9.0009.325 36.425
9 6 2T 7 5 

5 

Farrah Scott391
Top Contenders

9.475 8.750 9.0759.000 36.300
1T 8 7T 5 6 

6 

Kyla Whitney242
Starlight Gymnastics

9.350 8.725 9.0509.125 36.250
5 9 5 6 7 

7 

Zaara Khan583
Top Contenders

9.275 8.875 9.1258.875 36.150
7T 7 9T 4 8T

8T

Palin Holley204
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.075 8.7009.200 36.150
10 3 4 10 8T

8T

Kimora McDonald232
Starlight Gymnastics

9.275 8.700 8.9759.100 36.050
7T 10 6 8T 10 

10 
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: A08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro X 113.650 28.825 28.425 28.300 28.100
21 1 1

2 Starlight Gymnastics X 113.075 28.375 28.175 27.950 28.575
12 2 2

3 Top Contenders X 110.325 28.125 27.200 27.525 27.475
33 3 3
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